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Product Specifications

Finish Availability:
AL: Aluminum (Painted)
DB: Dark Bronze (Painted)
PB: Polished Brass (Painted)

Pull Plate Only
   E8000

UL Listed

6-7/16”

4-1/8”

1-1/8”

3-9/16”

Model # Function
E8000/DT Pull Plate Only

Specifications
Handing Non Handed

Material Zinc Die-Cast


